
 

A Level Post results services 2024  
SRN Post-results service  Details of the service 

R1 RoR Service 1 (Clerical re-check) 

This is a re-check of all clerical procedures leading to the issue of 

a result… This service will include the following checks:  

 • that all parts of the script have been marked 

 • the totalling of marks 

 • the recording of marks  

R2 RoR Service 2 (Review of marking) 

This is a post-results review of the original marking to ensure that 

the agreed mark scheme has been applied correctly... Reviewers 

will not re-mark the script.  They will only act to correct any 

errors identified in the original marking… This service will include:   

 • the clerical re-checks detailed in Service 1  

 • a review of marking as described above                   

R2P RoR Priority Service 2 (Review of marking) 

This is the same as Service 2 above but the review is conducted as 

a priority by the awarding body. This service is only available for 

GCE A-level qualifications 

A1S 
ATS Copy of script to support review of 

marking 

This is a priority service that ensures copies of scripts are returned 

in sufficient time to allow decisions to be made whether a non-

priority review of marking should be applied for  

A1P 
ATS Copy of script following a review of 

marking 

This is a non-priority service to request copies of scripts to support 

teaching and learning                                                                                                                            

 
Please note applications will not be processed without payment 

A Level Post results fees 2024 
Post-results services (PRS): deadlines, fees and charges Summer 2024 

This information is taken from the JCQ PRS publication summarising the post-results services offered by the JCQ 
member awarding bodies. These services are:  

Review of results (ROR): clerical re-check; review of marking 

Access to scripts (ATS): access to marked examination scripts 

Service 
Number 

Post-results 
service 

Deadline 
AQA  
fees 

OCR 
fees 

Pearson 
fees 

WJEC 
fees 

  

 
R1  

ROR Service 1: 
Clerical re-check * 
+(incl reviewed script) 

20th  September 2024 £14.05^ 

 
£15.75 
£31.50 

 

£18.10 
 

£15.00 
 

R2 
ROR Service 2: 
Review of marking ** 
+(incl reviewed script) 

20th  September 2024 £53.65^ 

 
£66.50 
£82.25 

 

£59.30 
 

 
£51.00 

 

 
R2P 
 

ROR Priority Service 
2: Review of marking 
*** 
+(incl reviewed script) 

 19th  August 2024 £62.85^ 

 
£80.75 
£96.50 

 

£69.70 
 

£60.00 
 

A1 
ATS: Copy of script to 
support a review of 
marking 

26th August 2024 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £16.00 

A1P 

ATS Copy of script 
following a review 
of marking 

20th  September 2024 
Inc 

with 
reiview 

N/A £19.50 N/A 

     
^ includes copy of the reviewed script 

* R1 the deadline for completion is within 10 calendar days of the awarding body receiving the request 

** R2 the deadline for completion is within 20 calendar days of the awarding body receiving the request 

*** R2P the deadline for completion is within 15 calendar days of the awarding body receiving the request 

http://www.jcq.org.uk/exams-office/post-results-services
http://www.jcq.org.uk/exams-office/post-results-services

